Осенний  ветер-2006
Клязьминское водохранилище
30.09.2006 
Официальные результаты, класс "5 зачетная группа"
Класс1: 5 зачетная группа 

	№
	Номер
на парусе
	Участник (ФИО)
	ГодР
	Рзр
	Роль
	гн.1
	Очки
	Место
	Город/Команда

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Место
	Очки
	
	
	

	1
	Mistral 55
	Маслов Андрей
Бедягина Татьяна
Маслова Вера
	1961
1980
1995
	МС
КМС
2
	капитан
старпом
матрос
	1
	1,0
	1,0
	1
	Москва
RCMA

	2
	Джин-тоник 5
	Комаров Дмитрий
Богданов Борис
Комарова Юлиана
	1975
1987
1997
	1
б/р
б/р
	капитан
матрос
матрос
	2
	2,0
	2,0
	2
	Москва
RCMA

	3
	Сафари215 91
	Щербаков Антон
Луговая Анна
Решетов Андрей
	1968
1969
1961
	б/р
б/р
МС
	капитан
матрос
старпом
	3
	3,0
	3,0
	3
	Москва

	4
	Улыбка 31
	Пополутов Вадим
Грушин Виктор
	1941
1938
	КМС
2
	капитан
матрос
	4
	4,0
	4,0
	4
	Москва
RCMA

	5
	ПолтинникЪ 50
	Остапущенко Михаил
Савицкий Михаил
	1960
1959
	1
б/р
	капитан
матрос
	5
	5,0
	5,0
	5
	Москва
RCMA

	6
	Моряна 4
	Менчинский Владимир
Немов Влладимир
	1954
1967
	I
2
	капитан
матрос
	6
	6,0
	6,0
	6
	Москва
RCMA

	7
	Эней 61
	Оглоблин Дмитрий
	1956
	б/р
	капитан
	7
	7,0
	7,0
	7
	Москва
RCMA

	8
	Марлин 504
	Робустов Дмитрий
Варденбург Дарья
	1974
1979
	б/р
б/р
	капитан
старпом
	8
	8,0
	8,0
	8
	Москва
RCMA

	9
	Hunter 17
	Маркарян Сергей
Маркарян Карина
	1952
1986
	б/р
б/р
	капитан
матрос
	9
	9,0
	9,0
	9
	Москва
RCMA

	10
	Амулет 1-19т
	Деткин Иван
Щепникова Яна
Гикризов Кирилл
	1987
1987
1988
	б/р
б/р
б/р
	капитан
матрос
матрос
	10
	10,0
	10,0
	10
	Москва
я/к МИЭМ

	11
	Арбалет 77
	Панов Александр
Панова Галина
Осипов Михаил
	1966
1966
1957
	б/р
б/р
б/р
	капитан
старпом
матрос
	dnc
	12,0
	----
	----
	Москва
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